1IN  AUSTR ALIA
PR
OU
DLY BUILT
Benefits include:
•	 Benefits include
•	 Lowers the screen into position
•	 Screen enclosure

SPECIFICATIONS  Screen Lowering Device - Type B ElectriCinema
3IN  AUSTR ALIA
PR
OU
DLY BUILT
ITEM NO INCH DIA FORMAT BOX LENGTH
(mm)
BOX WIDTH
(mm)
BOX HEIGHT
(mm)
WEIGHT
(kg
SLD608419-B 84" 4:3 2105 210 445 90
SLD609619-B 96" 4:3 2350 210 445 100
SLD610019-B 100" 4:3 2435 210 445 110
SLD611519-B 115" 4:3 2740 210 445 125
SLD613019-B 130" 4:3 3040 210 445 140
SLD614019-B 140" 4:3 3245 210 445 150
SLD615019-B 150" 4:3 3450 210 445 160
SLD608429-B 84" 16:9 2260 210 445 100
SLD609229-B 92" 16:9 2435 210 445 110
SLD609629-B 96" 16:9 2525 210 445 115
SLD610029-B 100" 16:9 2615 210 445 120
SLD611029-B 110" 16:9 2835 210 445 135
SLD612029-B 120" 16:9 3055 210 445 145
SLD613029-B 130" 16:9 3280 210 445 150
SLD614029-B 140" 16:9 3500 210 445 160
SLD615029-B 150" 16:9 3720 210 445 170
SLD608469-B 84" 16:10 2210 210 445 100
SLD609269-B 92" 16:10 2380 210 445 110
SLD609669-B 96" 16:10 2470 210 445 115
SLD610069-B 100" 16:10 2555 210 445 120
SLD611069-B 110" 16:10 2770 210 445 125
SLD612069-B 120" 16:10 2985 210 445 140
SLD613069-B 130" 16:10 3200 210 445 145
SLD614069-B 140" 16:10 3415 210 445 155
SLD615069-B 150" 16:10 3630 210 445 165
ARCHITECTS SPECIFICATION
The screen lowering device shall be an Australian made Screen Technics Type B model
__________ Including ElectriCinema projection screen with Unity White Black Backed Fibreglass
surface and shall be located where indicated on the plans.

Screen Lowering Device Type
B
Manufacturing tolerance +/- 10mm
All dimensions are in (mm)
If installed in ceiling always allow
for removal for servicing.
Specification SheetScreen Lowering Device  - Type B ElectriCinema
MDF Box Size For Screen Lowering Device - Large Canister
Item No Inch Dia Format Box Length (mm) Box Width (mm) Box Height (mm)
SLD607219-B 72" 4:3 1865 210 445
SLD608419-B 84" 4:3 2105 210 445
SLD609619-B 96" 4:3 2350 210 445
SLD610019-B 100" 4:3 2435 210 445
SLD611519-B 115" 4:3 2740 210 445
SLD613019-B 130"  4:3 3040 210 445
SLD614019-BR 140" 4:3 3425 210 445
SLD615019-BR 150" 4:3 3645 210 445
SLD607229-B 72" 16:9 1995 210 445
SLD608429-B 84" 16:9 2260 210 445
SLD609229-B 92" 16:9 2435 210 445
SLD609629-B 96" 16:9 2525 210 445
SLD610029-B 100" 16:9 2615 210 445
SLD611029-B 110" 16:9 2835 210 445
SLD611529-B 115"  16:9 2945 210 445
SLD612029-B 120"  16:9 3055 210 445
SLD613029-B 130"  16:9 3280 210 445
SLD614029-BR 140"  16:9 3635 210 445
SLD615029-BR 150" 16:9 3865 210 445
SLD607269-B 72" 16:10 1950 210 445
SLD608469-B 84" 16:10 2210 210 445
SLD609269-B 92" 16:10 2380 210 445
SLD609669-B 96" 16:10 2470 210 445
SLD610069-B 100" 16:10 2555 210 445
SLD611069-B 110" 16:10 2770 210 445
SLD612069-B 120" 16:10 2985 210 445
SLD613069-B 130" 16:10 3200 210 445
SLD614069-BR 140" 16:10 3565 210 445
SLD615069-BR 150" 16:10 3795 210 445
PRODUCT FEATURES
Description:   Lifting Device to lower motorised screen into position with high ceiling.
Box:        MDF Construction with Ceiling Edge Strip and Cable Management System.
Screen:        Pricing includes the cost of the Motorised Screen (ElectriCinema).